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1.1 Selfmade hardware

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

1080MonitorHck.lha
1084Siz.txt
1200ExKDb. lha
l4mhz.lha
2000slot.1lha
2megagnus50d4. lha
8052_BAS.lha
8meg. lha
al000hacks.lha
Al2Hack2.lha
A2024BigColor.lha
A2024 (Vi
azk2cttvKkBD. lha
a2kVSAS5hKBD. lha
A4K33Mhz.lha
a500chip.lha
a500keyhack.txt
ami2vga.lha
cable.
AmigaScope. lha
parallel port
AmScsi.lha
audiodig.lha
autofire.lha
CDTVJoystickAd. lha
drv_1_44.1lha
ECSDiag.lha
floppyinterfac.lha
floppy_int.lha
hackpics.lha
hst_dual.lha
i2clib38.1lha
IBM_Keyboard.lha

hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack

hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack

hard/hack

hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack

Size Age Description

182K
244K
47K
441K
11K
21K

3K
1K
2K
4K
6K
7K

25K

K
6K
8K
6K
16K
K
72K
72K
12K
16K
28K
43K

32%1080 electronic vertical resize hack

help

18 Modify 1084S vertical height externally
18 External Keyboard Hack for A1200.
228 Amiga 500 processor accelerator for $25

153+xUse A500/A1000 expansion as A2000 slot
62xBuild a 2 meg Agnus board for 500/2000
26%x8052-BASIC-MicroController

141%x8 meg ram expander
54xCollection of Amiga 1000 hardware hacks

104x3.5"

IDE instead of DFO:

86xHow to get 1024x1024x4 out of >16.8M with <

94%CDTV gets A2000 keyboard
94xA500 gets A2000 keyboard
37«A4000/030 Speed Up Hack + AIBB Module

74+«The REAL way to make your A501 chip ram

210xMake A500 keyboard detachable

163xBuild an Amiga to Multisync VGA buffered <>

119%8 channel digital oscilloscope,

409+xHardware project;
122%xDo it yourself audio digitizer plans.

uses

163xAutofire for all joysticks for $4
15 Hack to add mouse/joystick to CDTV
172 Connect PC HD floppies

43xAmiga repair/diagnose program

166 Connect PC HD floppies

46xdiagram for connecting PC 720K drives
109+xPAL switch via solder pads
116«From USR HST to Dual Standard

P

build SCSI controller.

1 I2C-bus hard/software interface project.
122 How to connect an IBM keyb to Amiga
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idezami4d.lha
Amiga Al
IOBoard. lha
ioexpansion.lha
ispar.lha
macdrive.lha
MacFloppyV1l_01.1lha
MacInterface.lha
Mac_FloppyPCB. lha
MC68010. 1lha
MClock.lha
MemExpansion.lha
MIDI_2_0.1lha
MiscHacks.lha
monitorfix.txt
MouseClock.lha
mousehack.txt
mswitch.lha
newldacc_31.1lha
PCFloppy2Amiga.lha
pocket.1lzh
PRTSwitch.lha
RAM_2630.1lha
ResetPrinter.lha
romswitcher31l.1zh
sapep_v2.lha
SCART_2_Amiga.lha
Spartan.lha
stereosampler.lha
TMKBP. lha
top_hkll.1lha
trakdisp.lha
tt120.1lha
turbo2088.1zh
VideoDigitizer.lha
XTPCPOWER. lha

hard/hack

hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack
hard/hack

80K

349K
270K
6K
TK
8K
26K
8K
9K
60K
13K
2K
100K
9K
39K
13K
10K
65K
19K
47K
56K
17K
16K
98K
83K
6K
80K
504K
97K
48K
10K
316K
8K
6K
34K

60«How To Connect A 3.5’ IDE Hard Disk To An
186+xPublic domain hardware project. V2.10
204%2 serial, 2 parallel for A500/1000/2000
94+xPD SCSI interface
197«Connect Mac floppy to Amiga
102+xAmig interface for mac drives
73xPCB-Layout of MacDrive-Interface
122xConnecting Mac 800K drives to Amiga
410+«How to upgrade from MC68000 to MC68010.
61lxBattry backed up clock for all Amigas
398xDirections to build own memory expansion
122xHow to build a MIDI interface
76%13 HW hacks incl peripheral exchange
163*Fix prob with high voltage snaps
37+Battery backed-up clock/calendar project
206xConnect standard mice to Amiga
162+xConnect mouse & joystick to same port
159x14MHz accelerator update
9 =Use 1.44 PC drives as Amiga HD drives.=
122+xParallel port ARCnet adaptor
75%Switch for 2 printers and 2 computers
39%«A2630 RAM-Expansion to 8/16 MB
42xSoftware controlled parallel port reset
77+Build a Kickstart ROM switcher 500/2000
106+EPROM-burner project
73«xHow to connect Amiga to SCART TV-Set
130*xSelfmade SCSI for the A500
111xStereo sampler project
162+Lets you build a Kickstart ROM switcher
11 Put A500 in a tower case
163xTrack display readout for floppy drives
58xTeleText v1.20 hardware & software
110xrun the A2088 bridgeboard at 9.54MHz
122xInterface for popular digitizing software
227+Better A500 power supply for $50
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